
Properties Test Method COMP 5

ASTM D5261

ASTM D4632

ASTM D4632

ASTM D4632

ASTM D4632

MATERIAL

WEAVE

AVERAGE WEIGHT

GRAB TENSILE STRENGTH - MD 

GRAB TENSILE STRENGTH - CD 

GRAB TENSILE ELONGATION - MD 

GRAB TENSILE ELONGATION - CD 

UV RESISTANCE, % RETAINED ASTM D4355

Polypropylene 

Polyester 14x10

5 oz

480 N

289 N

18%

18%

70% after 2500 hrs

COMP 5 MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS
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